22 From:HELLINIKON ex INT.AIRPORT DISTANCE PAGE
To: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 9.70 km 1
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
\ TRIP_0.00
POLICE
% HELLINIKON
(ex ATHENS INTERN. AIRPORT)
0.00 | 0.00 9.70
0.30 | 0.30 9.40
PEUGEOT MEDIA
STROM
0.60 | 0.30 9.10
‘4 ZANIAS
CENTER
0.90 | 0.30 8.80
MES N
il?; AVE\%O >
1.80 | 0.90 7.90

22 From:HELLINIKON ex INT.AIRPORT DISTANCE PAGE
To: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 9.70 km 2
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
Athina
ApyupdifioA
Ehns "
2.80 | 1.00 6.90
VODAFON
BIOKAPNET
SAAB
CITROEN
3.20 | 040 | 7 6.50
VOLVO
SARAKAKIS
410 | 090 | 8 5.60
NEW
DAY
570 1 160 | ¢ 4.00
ABrjva
4 Athina
Adovn
VRIONI ,"" piog
6.30 | 0.60 | 70 3.40




29 From:HELLINIKON ex INT.AIRPORT DISTANCE PAGE
To: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 9.70 km 3
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION INFORMATION km to run
SPIDER
6.80 | 0.50 | 77 2.90
s
NAr ‘
EA%I\OZ>
8.00 | 1.20 | 12 1.70
< Neipaidg
Pireas
2 A.Zuyyfoy
ABoviaypévng
Vouliagmenis Av.
8.10 | 0.10 | 18 1.60
8.60 | 0.50 1.10
| !
8.80 | 0.20 | 15 0.90

22 From:HELLINIKON ex INT.AIRPORT DISTANCE PAGE
To: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 9.70 km 4
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION INFORMATION km to run
EGYPTAIR X
P AkpomoAn>
4_% Acpoolin>
8.90 | 0.10 | 16 0.80
| NOKIA
9.00 | 0.10 | 17 0.70
LAIKI
BANK
SUZUKI
9.30 | 0.30 | 78 0.40
=
040 | 0.10 | 19 | ATH. DIAKOU Str. | 0.30
ﬂ ROYAL
2| OLYMPIC
S | HOTEL
9.50 | 0.10 | 20 0.20




22 From:HELLINIKON ex INT.AIRPORT DISTANCE PAGE
To: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 9.70 km 5
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run

o
oD

9.60 | 0.10 | 27 0.10

ROYAL
OLYMPIC
HOTEL

INIYYd

9.70 |1 0.10 0.00




